
School Name : KV MEHSANA (ONGC) 

Region: AHMEDABAD 

S No. 

5 

14 

6 230978496482456821 HARSH ARVIND UPARE 

4 

11 230978664142695743 |SAANJH YADAV 

1 

7 

2 

3 

Application 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

16 

Submission Code 

15 

17 

21 

230978491922298272 SRUSHTI MAHADEO BHOI 

230978868142796628 

230978433902251445 

230978519882342164 DAKSH SHELKE 

230978502062295788 

230978483842287360 SHRAVANI ASHOK KADAM 

Name 

10 230978556062367235 ISHANT MUKESH PANDE 

12 230978709522602839 

SOHAM DNYANESHWAR 

DHAKATE 

13 230978732482611592 |JAMADADE SHAURYA SUHAS 

230978474342769954 

230978440042339716 |DEVANSH AMIT KENJALE 

|DHANYA VIKRAMKUMAR 
CHAUHAN 

230978509622714745 |ADHIRA RAVINDRA SHINDE 

MOKASHADA MANORE 
SAMADHAN 

230978486262410538 

230978420142269984 

PRADYUMAN SINGH 

CHAUHAN 

SHARVARI SACHIN 

230978434082540797 AAYUSH KUMAR 

WAGHAMARE 

230978381962184985 BHUMIKA DILEEP KUMBHAR 

PRATYUSH PRASHANT 

LADOLE 

MAHARSH DIPAK KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI 

Academic Year:2023-2024 

Cate -
Service NumberNumber 

of Trans /Wait 

gory 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

2 

-fers 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18/ WL1 



20 

19 

22 

18 

230978395882197696 CHHOTU KUMAR RAI 

230978381642451577 
PURVANG RANJITSINH 

|CHAUHAN 

2309788355627 15815 ANUBHAV BHARTI 

1.62wagtore 

230978233802037995 |AYAN BHAVIKBHAI PATEL 

2 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

19/ WL 2 

|20/ WL3 

|21/ WL 4 

|22/ WL 5 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

